
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
346 

71 
375 

18 
376 
301 
399 
345 
310 

64 
377 
372 
335 

16 
433 
360 

72 
251 

10 
41 

393 
84 

313 
344 
320 
312 

20 
363 
423 
248 
430 
374 
424 

29 
11 

121 
343 
386 
420 
108 
129 

78 
364 

Name 
POLLEDRI Edoardo 
ZUBLER Claudio Roger 
CASO Domenico 
ERND Wolfgang 
CAVALLARO Nicola 
ATZORI Fabiano 
GOLDONI Mirco 
PISANI Mauro 
CASALE Alessandro 
TANISLAR Volkan 
CECCHIN Fabrizio 
HORN Norman 
MARCELLINO Nicola 
DOGANCI Harun 
DI LIBERTI Federico 
VIGUIER Nicolas 
DOGANCI Levent 
CECCALDI Jean-Louis 
CUADRADO Daniel 
LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina 
FLORINDO Federico 
COLOVEJIC Dalibor 
CORDA Gianfranco 
PINTOMARRO Antonio 
FAURE Oliver 
CECALUPO Salvatore 
FOHRINGER Andreas 
ANICHINI Alessandro 
RUGGIERO Francesco 
LOHMANN Daniel 
VERANI Mauro 
BULGARELLI Maurizio 
SECCI Simone 
HAFNER TOMASCHEK Marius 
DE LOYNES Giullaume 
TLEKHURAI Temir 
PINTO VALADARES Carlos 
DI LIBERTI Stefano 
QUATTRINO Paolo 
MIRKOVIC Marko 
GASIC Zoran 
CLEMENT Claude 
APOLLONIO Davide 

Class 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
750 
600 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:09.854 
2:10.148 
2:10.299 
2:11.334 
2:11.477 
2:11.625 
2:11.745 
2:12.028 
2:12.716 
2:13.004 
2:13.011 
2:13.245 
2:13.266 
2:13.339 
2:13.741 
2:13.848 
2:13.863 
2:14.028 
2:14.107 
2:14.111 
2:14.134 
2:14.200 
2:14.363 
2:14.652 
2:14.861 
2:15.028 
2:15.336 
2:15.344 
2:15.381 
2:15.505 
2:15.522 
2:15.536 
2:15.672 
2:16.395 
2:16.599 
2:16.726 
2:17.146 
2:17.227 
2:17.847 
2:18.446 
2:18.755 
2:21.399 
2:21.473 

In 
2 
5 
3 
6 
4 
1 
2 
5 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
6 
3 
3 
6 
5 
4 
2 
1 
3 
1 
2 
4 
3 
4 
6 
1 
3 
1 
1 
6 
3 
5 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
5 
2 

Diff 

0.294 
0.445 
1.480 
1.623 
1.771 
1.891 
2.174 
2.862 
3.150 
3.157 
3.391 
3.412 
3.485 
3.887 
3.994 
4.009 
4.174 
4.253 
4.257 
4.280 
4.346 
4.509 
4.798 
5.007 
5.174 
5.482 
5.490 
5.527 
5.651 
5.668 
5.682 
5.818 
6.541 
6.745 
6.872 
7.292 
7.373 
7.993 
8.592 
8.901 

11.545 
11.619 

Gap 

0.294 
0.151 
1.035 
0.143 
0.148 
0.120 
0.283 
0.688 
0.288 
0.007 
0.234 
0.021 
0.073 
0.402 
0.107 
0.015 
0.165 
0.079 
0.004 
0.023 
0.066 
0.163 
0.289 
0.209 
0.167 
0.308 
0.008 
0.037 
0.124 
0.017 
0.014 
0.136 
0.723 
0.204 
0.127 
0.420 
0.081 
0.620 
0.599 
0.309 
2.644 
0.074 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
382 

Name 
DE LORENZO Michele 

Class 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:26.040 

In 
2 

Diff 
16.186 

Gap 
4.567 

Club 
AMATORI 
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